OFFICE OF THE
DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
NORTH TRIPURA :: DHARMANAGAR

MONTHLY STATEMENT PENDENCY & DISPOSAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2024

Name of the Court

Civil

Criminal

Petty Case Total

Pending

Disposal

Pending

Disposal

Pending | Disposal | Pending | Disposal

District & Sessions Judge,
North Tripura, Dharmanagar

278

14

273

107

0 0 551 121

Addl . District & Sessions
Judge, North Tripura,
Dharmanagar

169

06

324

13

0 0 493 19

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)-cum-
Asstt. Sessions Judge,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

221

20

13

02

0 0 234 22

Chief Judicial Magistrate-
cum- Civil Judge (Sr. Divn),
North Tripura, Dharmanagar

127

03

303

26

14 487 444 516

Sub-Divisional Judicial
Magistrate, North Tripura,
Kanchanpur

01

126

36

185 51 311 88

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum-
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

206

06

361

19

52 533 619 558

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class-
cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Divn) ,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

76

385

61

30 498 491 563

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum-
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Kanchanpur, North Tripura

07

153

14

188 47 341 61
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