## OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE NORTH TRIPURA :: DHARMANAGAR

## MONTHLY STATEMENT PENDENCY & DISPOSAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH, 2024

Name of the Court	Civil		Criminal		Petty Case		Total	
	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal
District & Sessions Judge, North Tripura, Dharmanagar	278	14	273	107	0	0	551	121
Addl . District & Sessions Judge, North Tripura, Dharmanagar	169	06	324	13	0	0	493	19
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)-cum- Asstt. Sessions Judge, Dharmanagar, North Tripura	221	20	13	02	0	0	234	22
Chief Judicial Magistrate- cum- Civil Judge (Sr. Divn), North Tripura, Dharmanagar	127	03	303	26	14	487	444	516
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate, North Tripura, Kanchanpur	0	01	126	36	185	51	311	88
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum- Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Dharmanagar, North Tripura	206	06	361	19	52	533	619	558
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class- cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Divn), Dharmanagar, North Tripura	76	4	385	61	30	498	491	563
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum- Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Kanchanpur, North Tripura	07	0	153	14	188	47	341	61

District & Sessions Judge North Tripura :: Dharmanagar

Copy forwarded to the System Officer of this Establishment for necessary compliance.